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NPQ Programmes Key Dates
NPQ Executive Leadership 

	Session Name 
	Date 
	Venue 
	Time 
	Facilitators 

	Induction webinar
Induction webinar (repeat)
	Tuesday 11th January 2022
Tuesday 18th January 
	Online – Blackboard
Online – Blackboard
	19:00-20:30
19:00-20:30
	Rob Robson & Delivery Partners

	Teaching Cycle 1
Expert webinar
Action learning sets (1)
Expert Webinar
Action learning sets (2)
Residential – Group A
Residential – Group B
	
Thursday 27th January 2022
Tuesday 8th March 2022
Thursday 5th May 2022
Tuesday 7th June 2022
Thursday 23rd – Friday 24th June 2022
Thursday 30th June – Friday 1st July 2022
	
Online – Blackboard
Online – Blackboard
Online – Blackboard
Online – Blackboard
Birmingham
	
19:00-20:30
14:00-17:00
19:00-20:30
14:00-17:00
09:00-16:00
09:00-16:00
	
Toby Greany & Rob Robson
CEFEL facilitators
Rob Robson
CEFEL facilitators
Rob Robson, Andy Spens and  Delivery Partners

	Teaching Cycle 2
Expert webinar
Expert webinar
Action learning sets (1)
Residential – Group A
Residential – Group B
	
Thursday 29th September 2022
Thursday 6th October 2022
Tuesday 8th November 2022
Thursday 17th – Friday 18th Nov 2022
Thursday 24th – Friday 25th Nov 2022
	
Online – Blackboard
Online – Blackboard
Online – Blackboard
Manchester
Manchester
	
19:00-20:30
19:00-20:30
14:00-17:00
09:00-16:00
09:00-16:00
	
Rob Robson & Andy Spens
Rob Robson & Andy Spens
CEFEL facilitators
Rob Robson, Andy Spens and  Delivery Partners

	Teaching Cycle 3
Expert webinar
Expert webinar
Action learning sets (1)
Residential – Group A
Residential – Group B
	
Thursday 19th January 2023
Thursday 26th January 2023
Tuesday 28th February 2023
Thursday 16th – Friday 17th Mar 2023
Thursday 23rd -Friday 24th Mar 2023
	
Online – Blackboard
Online – Blackboard
Online – Blackboard
London
London
	
19:00-20:30
19:00-20:30
14:00-17:00
09:00-16:00
09:00-16:00
	



For further information about NPQs, please contact enquiries@redhillhub.org.uk
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